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SEPA22-02 Nevin F loating Dock    
Submittals  sent on:    06/09/22     
 

 Applicant/Requesting Party  

X Jack Loranger loranger.jack@gmail.com 

   

 Department of Ecology, Environmental Review (SEPA Register) separegister@ecy.wa.gov    

X Lead agencies are now required to enter records directly into the 
SEPA register through our new SEPA Record Submittal (SRS) online 
portal instead of emailing them to Ecology.  

See ‘SEPA Record Submittal (SRS) Portal’ 
on how to use SRS portal. 

   

X Bureau of Indian Affairs brian.haug@bia.gov  

X Clark County Concurrency Engineer David.Jardin@clark.wa.gov   

X C-Tran Analyst devrev@c-tran.org   

X Camas Washougal Post Record kelly.moyer@camaspostrecord.com   

X Chinook Indian Nation Office@ChinookNation.org  

X Dept. of Fish & Wildlife R5Planning@dfw.wa.gov    

X Dept. of Natural Resources SEPA Center sepacenter@dnr.wa.gov   

X Cowlitz Indian Tribe, Cultural Resources permitreview@cowlitz.org  

X Cowlitz Indian Tribe, Cultural Resources NRDpermit@cowlitz.org  

X Clark County Natural Resources, John S. Karpinski karpjd@comcast.net 

X Clark PUD, Construction Design Manager, David Tetz dtetz@clarkpud.com    

X Clark PUD, Senior ROW Agent, Bryant Cheong bcheong@clarkpud.com 

X Camas School District, Laura Nowland laura.nowland@camas.wednet.edu 

X Camas School District, Sherman Davis sherman.davis@camas.wednet.edu  

X Dept. of Archeological & Historic Preservation sepa@dahp.wa.gov    

X Clark County, Environmental Services, Kevin Tyler kevin.tyler@clark.wa.gov  

X Southwest Clean Air Agency, Duane Johnson Duane@swcleanair.org  

X US Army Corps of Engineers james.h.carsner@usace.army.mil 

X Vancouver-Clark Parks & Recreation parksrec@cityofvancouver.us   

X Yakama Indian Nation, Environmental Resources, Elizabeth Sanchey esanchey@yakama.com   

X Yakama Indian Nation, Environmental Resources enviroreview@yakama.com  

X Washington Parks & Recreation Commission, Environmental 
Program Manager 

sepa@parks.wa.gov 

X WSDOT, Engineering Services, Jeff Barsness barsnej@wsdot.wa.gov  

X Lorie Clark, Lower Columbia Fish Recovery Board lclark@lcfrb.gen.wa.us 

   

 City Council  

X Mayor - Steve Hogan shogan@cityofcamas.us 

X Greg Anderson ganderson@cityofcamas.us  

X Marilyn Boerke mboerke@cityofcamas.us  

X Bonnie Carter bcarter@cityofcamas.us  

X Don Chaney dchaney@cityofcamas.us  

X Tim Hein thein@cityofcamas.us  

X Leslie Lewallen llewallen@cityofcamas.us  

X Shannon Roberts sroberts@cityofcamas.us  
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 City Staff  

X Jeff Swanson, City Administrator jswanson@cityofcamas.us  

X Curleigh Carothers, Engineering Manager jcarothers@cityofcamas.us  

X Anita Ashton, Engineering Project Manager (Development) aashton@cityofcamas.us   

 Vacant, Community Development Director  

X Trang Lam, Parks & Recreation Director tlam@cityofcamas.us  

X Brian Smith, Building Official bsmith@cityofcamas.us   

X Cathy Huber Nickerson, Finance Director chuber@cityofcamas.us  

X Mitch Lackey, Police Chief mlackey@cityofcamas.us  

X Connie Urquhart, Library Director curquhart@cityofcamas.us   

X Steve Wall, Public Works Director swall@cityofcamas.us  

X Jim Hodges, Engineering Project Manager (Capital) jhodges@cityofcamas.us  

X Allen Westersund, Engineering (Capital) awestersund@cityofcamas.us  

X Randy Miller, Fire rmiller@cityofcamas.us   

X Steve Durspek, Engineering (Capital) sdurspek@cityofcamas.us  

X Robert Maul, Planning Manager rmaul@cityofcamas.us  

X Yvette Sennewald ysennewald@cityofcamas.us 

X Lauren Hollenbeck, Senior Planner lhollenbeck@cityofcamas.us  

X Madeline Sutherland, Assistant Planner msutherland@cityofcamas.us  

X Community Development Email communitydevelopment@cityofcamas.us  

X Building Division Email permits@cityofcamas.us  

   

 Add the following to the distribution when applicable  

 Camas Hearings Examiner  

X Joe Turner, AICP jtpc@frontier.com    

   

 Planning Commission  

 Warren Montgomery mw669M@aol.com 

 Marlo Maroon marlomaroon@gmail.com 

 Troy Hull  hullteam@comcast.net   

 Joe Walsh jwalsh.m@gmail.com  

 Geoerl Niles geoerl@mac.com  

 Shawn High shawnhigh@hotmail.com  

 Masha Eshghi masha.esh@gmail.com 

   

   

   

 Use when needing to send to adjoining cities, Clark County, the 
Port & Airport 

 

 Clark County Community Development, Susan Ellinger susan.ellinger@clark.wa.gov 

 Port of Camas Washougal, David Ripp david@portcw.com 

 City of Washougal, Community Development Mitch.Kneipp@cityofwashougal.us 

 City of Vancouver, Planning cddplanning@cityofvancouver.us  
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